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To,
Assistant registrar,
Dean of Academic aftuirs,
Dr. Hari Singh Gour Central University,
Sagar (M.P.)
Through:

1. HOD, Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences
2. PhD Supervisor

Subjeet: Duty leave for 23 days (30" May to 21"

Jun, 2016) for carrying out o part of PhD
research work at INMAS (Delhi). '

Respected Sir,

I am Ankit Jain working as a PhD rescarch scholar (CSIR-SRF) in the Department of

Pharmaceutical Sciences, Dr. Hari Singh Gour Central University, Sagar (M.P.) under kind

a part of my PhD rescarch work at

supervision of Prof. Sanjay K. Jain. | need to carry out
Institute of Nuclear Medicine & Allied Sciences (INMAS), Delhi.

Kindly accord your permission for 23 days duty leave (DL) i.c. 30" Muy to 21% Jun, 2016
e B
and oblige.
“Thanking you”
Date: 27" May, 2016

Yours Sincerely

.
P

Ankit Jain

PhD Research Schaolas (CSIR-SRF)

Department of Pharmuceutical Sciences,

Dr. Hari Singh Gour Central University. Sagar (M.P.)

e Mobile: ~91-889443681
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ankit jain <unklljnhmngnr@nmn“.nom:-
Regardmg Peérmission to carry oyt in-vivo studies in animal Mmodels for
anticancer activity,
— .
Rashi Mathur <mshimulhur0?@gmnil.com:~
To: ankit jain <ankitjainsagar@gmall.com>
Ce: Anil Kumar Mishra

Wad, Jun 27, 2016 o 11. 19 AM

' omall,.com>
Dear Ankit,

Hope you are doing well, Dr, Mishra has a
out of station i will not be

sked me ang Dr. §)
able to let yoy Know about (e pen
Plan out your studies for whic

or. | would howoyr liko to
\ _ Which | would negg Some dotails g your formulations 1o o studiod. | would Jikg 1o
have g wiite-up with details about the number of formulationg that you have 1o slud
about the varigt

. = y and also soma idop
fons in them( is it based on drug content, slochiomnlry of the Gamior, or sizg ote. ). | nood (o
Clearly understang the length ang SCopa of the study tor Planning the 1

: - Mo and tho animalg for tho samy,
Itis also advisable o Send your requisitjon for canying out the Studies from your ang on a lattorhead Ihroygl
Proper channel.

lali to plan for your Sludios. As pr, Mishrn i
Nission from the Dirogy

Once i get these inputs j shall work qut

With shefali and let yoy know,
Best

Dr. Rashi Mathur
Sc.'D’
[Quoted text hidden)

Dr.Rashj Mathur

Scientist ‘D'

dicing angd Allied Sciences
arg, Lucknow Road, Timamur
Delhi - 54, Ingia

e-mail ; rashi@inmas.drdo.in

Tel: 91-11-23905127(0)
919811705106 (m)
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Regarding permission to carry out in-vivo studies in animal models for
anticancer activity,
i ' ' Wed, Fob 10, 2016 at 10.33 AM

Rashi Mathur <rashimathur0/ @gmad com»

To  aniut Jaén <anktjwnsagarddgmail com=
Cc Shefah Gola <golashefabgbgmail com=>, Anil Kumar Mishra <akmisheafi3ggmal com>

Dear Arkit,
W Rave decided for your studies 10 commence in second part of March e, March 15, 20165 ihen you are
hers wo will discuss and fin the protocols for your studies. Let us know after you hirve bosked (our tickets a3

1o when you would be coming
Best ]
Or Rasty Malhur ,
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Do D Jmen

Namevior Hope s ol finds you in good hezith | 2m 2naching a docurnent to acknowledge the presence
of Az Jem 22 INMAS for commying oun pant of his thesis work. Plesse feel free 10 let me now if anything

else 15 regmred.

Best Regards

Ras

Dz Rzshi Masher

PapD. . Soema D

Drvasaon of Cvclotron 2nd Radiophermacemica] Sciences
Izszmuze of Nuclear Medhicme 2nd Alhzd Sciences
Brizg S ¥ Mzzendar Wers Incknow Road. Timerpur
Delim - 35 India

e-mezil - 2z iomes érdo in

Tel: 91-11-23505127(0)
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To Whomsoever it may concern

Subjeet: Certification of leave utilized by Mr. Ankit Jain for Ph.D. research
work ot INMAS (Delhi)

This is to inform you that Mr. Ankit Jain was in Institute of Nuclear Medicine &
Allicd Sciences (INMAS, Delhi) from 31" May 2016 to 30" June 2016 to carry
outa part of his PhD rescarch work related to pharmacokinetics and non
invasive imaging,

5 July 20106
Dr. Rashi Mathur

Sc'ly’
DCRS, MIRC
INMAS, Delhi - 110054



